
Subject Teacher Email address Course/s
Tutoring 

times
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

am 8:10-8:40 

pm 4:35-5:00 

notes

am

pm 4:45-5:45 4:45-5:45

notes

am

pm  4:40-5:20  4:40-5:20  4:40-5:20  4:40-5:20

notes

am 8:00-8:35

pm 4:45-5:30

notes

am

pm 4:45-5:45 4:45-5:45

notes
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

am

pm 4:45-5:45 4:45-5:45

notes

am 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30 7:30-8:30
pm 4:35-5:15

notes

am  8:15-8:45  8:15-8:45

pm  4:45-5:15  4:45-5:15

notes

am 8:15-8:45 8:15-8:45 8:15-8:45

pm

Intro to Culinary 

Arts
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Mornings by appointment

Mr. J. Roberts jroberts@judsonisd.org
Human Body Systems, 

Medical Interventions, 

Biomedical Innovation

Mrs. C. Martinez comartinez@judsonisd.org

Practicum in 

Education & 

Training, Child 

Development

By Appointment

Please check with teacher.  Tutoring is subject to change.

Ms. A. Alderete aaldrete@judsonisd.org 
Business and 

Marketing

Mr. J. Rodriguez jrodriguez889@judsonisd.org

Business Info/  

Business 

Management/ 

Business Law

Mr. P. Fenoglio pfenoglio@judsonisd.org
AP Comp Sci & AP 

Calculus

mailto:aaldrete@judsonisd.org
mailto:aaldrete@judsonisd.org
mailto:rboerm@judsonisd.org
mailto:aaldrete@judsonisd.org
mailto:rboerm@judsonisd.org


notes

am 8:00-8:45 8:00-8:45 8:00-8:45 8:00-8:45 8:00-8:45

pm

notes

am 8:00-8:35

pm 4:35-5:00 

notes

am 7:45 - 8:35 7:45 - 8:35 7:45 - 8:35 7:45 - 8:35 7:45 - 8:35 

pm 4:35 - 6:00 4:35 - 6:00 4:35 - 6:00 4:35 - 6:00
notes

am  8:05-8:40
pm 4:35-5:20
notes

am 8:05-8:35
pm 4:35-5:05
notes

am 8:05-8:35 8:05-8:35
pm
notes
am
pm 4:45-5:45 4:45-5:45

notes

am

mailto:rboerm@judsonisd.org


pm 4:45-5:15

notes

am 8:00-8:40

pm  arrive before 

4:55

 arrive before 

4:55

notes

am 8:00-8:35

pm 4:40-5:15

notes

am 8:05 - 8:35

pm 4:35 - 5:00

notes

am 8:15-8:40 8:15-8:40 8:15-8:40 8:15-8:40 8:15-8:40

pm 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15

notes

am 8:00-8:35

pm 4:40-5:15

notes

am 8:00 - 8:35

pm 4:45 - 5:15

notes

am

pm 4:35-5:15 4:35-5:15

notes

am 8:05-8:35* 8:05-8:35 8:05-8:35* 8:05-8:35*

pm 4:40 - 6:00





pm
4:35 - 5:05

notes

am 8:15-8:45

pm
4:45-5:30

notes

am 8:15-8:35 8:15-8:35 8:15-8:35 8:15-8:35 8:15-8:35

pm 4:35-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15 4:45-5:15

notes

am 8:10-8:40

pm 4:35- 5:05

notes

am
 8:00-8:35

pm 4:45-5:30

notes

am 8:00- 8:25 8:00- 8:25

pm

notes

am 8:10 - 8:40 8:10 - 8:40

pm

notes

am 8:00-8:35

pm 4:45-5:15

notes

am 8:00-8:45

pm 4:45-5:30

notes

am 8:00-8:35 8:00-8:35

pm

Or by appointment 

Mr. D. Rodriguez drodriguez@judsonisd.org

Biology Honors/AP 

Biology/AP 

Environmental 

Science

Mr. C. Valley cvalley@judsonisd.org IPC, Astronomy 

Sc
ie

n
ce

Room S233

Mr. L. Torres ltorres@judsonisd.org IPC

By Appointment

Mr. K. Howerton khowerton@judsonisd.org



notes

am 8:15-:8:40

pm 4:35-5:00

notes

am 8:15-8:45 8:15-8:45

pm

notes

am


